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Kraj Počet hostů

 

Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Počet přenocování Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Průměrná doba
pobytu ve dnech

Hlavní město Praha

Královéhradecký kraj

Liberecký kraj

Jihomoravský kraj

Moravskoslezský kraj

Olomoucký kraj

Jihočeský kraj

Středočeský kraj

Zlínský kraj

Karlovarský kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Plzeňský kraj

Pardubický kraj

Ústecký kraj

41 739

36 053

24 943

24 682

22 685

21 134

20 395

17 107

16 417

16 239

11 671

11 442

10 653

9 393

-59,23 %

-55,45 %

-52,46 %

-68,43 %

-59,60 %

-51,20 %

-59,16 %

-64,08 %

-60,43 %

-48,66 %

-58,90 %

-60,93 %

-58,09 %

-61,78 %

14,67%

12,67%

8,77%

8,67%

7,97%

7,43%

7,17%

6,01%

5,77%

5,71%

4,10%

4,02%

3,74%

3,30%

84 234

153 893

96 383

60 138

93 960

89 904

82 281

49 247

63 480

85 908

30 775

35 297

38 474

34 445

-50,69 %

-44,49 %

-39,44 %

-58,19 %

-42,03 %

-39,07 %

-43,26 %

-54,32 %

-45,70 %

-38,11 %

-44,77 %

-48,57 %

-43,71 %

-47,36 %

8,44%

15,41%

9,65%

6,02%

9,41%

9,00%

8,24%

4,93%

6,36%

8,60%

3,08%

3,54%

3,85%

3,45%

3,02

5,27

4,86

3,44

5,14

5,25

5,03

3,88

4,87

6,29

3,64

4,08

4,61

4,67

Celkem 284 553 -58,87 % 100,00% 998 419 -45,36 % 100,00% 4,51

Zdroj: ČSÚ (2020)
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